User Manual
ARK-2121
Fanless Embedded Box
Computer
ARK-2121 User Manual ii
Attention!
Please note:
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC certifica-

 1 x SUSI Access Utility CD
 1 x Simplified Chinese manual
Ordering Information
 Optional Accessories
For ARK-2121L
Model Number Description
ARK-2121L-U0A1E Celeron J1900 2.0GHz w/HDMI, VGA, dual GbE, 4x COM, 4x
USB, iDoor
Part Number Description
1757003659 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix Power
Plug, 0 ~ 40 °C (32 ~ 104 ° F) for Home and Office Use
1700001947 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm (70.8 in), USA for ARK-338X
1700001948 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm (70.8 in), Europe for ARK-338X
1700001949 Power cable 2-pin 180 cm (70.8 in), UK for ARK-338X
MOS-1120Y-0202E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9
MOS-1120Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37, 4-Ch
MOS-1121Y-0202E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9
MOS-1121Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37, 4-Ch
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed Serial COM module, 1-Ch
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB I/F
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB I/F
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-2110Z-1201E USB module, 2-Ch, PCIe I/F
MOS-2120-Z1201 Giga LAN Ethernet module, 2-Ch, PCIe I/F
vii ARK-2121 User Manual
 Safety Instructions
1. Please read these safety instructions carefully.
2. Please keep this User’s Manual for later reference.